VersaBond®
Professional Thin-Set Mortar
#1 selling brand of tile mortar. The original you know
and have trusted for decades.
VersaBond®–LFT
Professional Large Format Tile Mortar
Now with a new and improved non-sag formula,
this mortar also meets ANSI A118.4T and is suitable

VersaBond® LITE Professional Large and Heavy Tile Mortar
VersaBond®–LFT Professional Large Format Tile Mortar
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE USA ITEM CODE CANADA SIZE COLOR
VBLFTMG50 CVBLFTMG50 50 lb (22.68 kg) Bag Gray
VBLFTMW50 CVBLFTMW50 50 lb (22.68 kg) Bag White
Coverage* SQUARE FOOT COVERAGE PER 50 LB BAG (SQUARE METER PER 22.68 KG)
TROWEL SIZE MIN COVERAGE MAX COVERAGE
Longest side of tile 8" to 15" use 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" (6 x 9.5 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 60 ft² (5.6 M²) 67 ft² (6.2 M²)
Longest side of tile more than 15"+ use 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" (13 x 13 x 13 mm) Square-Notch 42 ft² (3.9 M²) 47 ft² (4.4 M²)
Longest side of tile more than 15"+ use 3/4" × 9/16" × 3/8" (19 × 14 × 9.5 mm) U-Notch 34 ft² (3.2 M²) 38 ft² (3.5 M²)
VersaBond® Professional Thin-Set Mortar
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE USA ITEM CODE CANADA SIZE COLOR
MTSG25 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag Gray
MTSG50 CVBG50 50 lb (22.68 kg) Bag Gray
MTSW50 CVBW50 50 lb (22.68 kg) Bag White
Coverage* SQUARE FOOT COVERAGE PER 50 LB BAG (SQUARE METER PER 22.68 KG)
TROWEL SIZE MIN COVERAGE MAX COVERAGE
Longest side of tile less than 8" use 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" (6 x 6 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 85 sq. ft. (8.8 M²) 95 sq. ft. (8.8 M²)
Longest side of tile 8" to 15" use 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" (6 x 9.5 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 60 sq. ft. (5.6 M²) 67 sq. ft. (6.2 M²)
VersaBond®–LFT RS Professional Rapid Setting Large Format Tile Mortar
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE USA ITEM CODE CANADA SIZE COLOR
VBLFTMRSG50 CVBLFTMRSG50 50 lb (22.68 kg) Bag Gray
VBLFTMRSW50 CVBLFTMRSW50 50 lb (22.68 kg) Bag White
Coverage* SQUARE FOOT COVERAGE PER 50 LB BAG (SQUARE METER PER 22.68 KG)
TROWEL SIZE MIN COVERAGE MAX COVERAGE
Longest side of tile 8" to 15" use 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" (6 x 9.5 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 60 ft² (5.6 M²) 67 ft² (6.2 M²)
Longest side of tile more than 15"+ use 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" (13 x 13 x 13 mm) Square-Notch 42 ft² (3.9 M²) 47 ft² (4.4 M²)
Longest side of tile more than 15"+ use 3/4" × 9/16" × 3/8" (19 × 14 × 9.5 mm) U-Notch 34 ft² (3.2 M²) 38 ft² (3.5 M²)
VersaBond® LITE Professional Large and Heavy Tile Mortar
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE USA ITEM CODE CANADA SIZE COLOR
VBLTMG35 CVBLTMG35 35 lb (15.9 kg) Bag Gray
VBLTMW35 CVBLTMW35 35 lb (15.9 kg) Bag White
Coverage* SQUARE FOOT COVERAGE PER 35 LB BAG (SQUARE METER PER 15.9 KG)
TROWEL SIZE MIN COVERAGE MAX COVERAGE
Longest side of tile less than 8" use 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" (6 x 6 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 90 sq. ft. (8.4 M²) 100 sq. ft. (9.3 M²)
Longest side of tile 8" to 15" use 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" (6 x 9.5 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 63 sq. ft. (5.9 M²) 70 sq. ft. (6.5 M²)